


The Grid |  2

THE WOODLANDS

DOWNTOWN

SUGAR LAND

MISSOURI CITY

PASADENA

CONROE

CUT AND SHOOT

MAGNOLIA

TOMBALL

CYPRESS

SPRING

IAH

HOBBY
AIRPORT

PORT OF
HOUSTON

JERSEY VILLAGE

CINCO
RANCH

RICHMOND

KATY

HUMBLE

KINGWOOD

ATASCOCITA

BAYTOWN

CHANNELVIEW

FRIENDSWOOD

PEARLAND

STAFFORD

BELLAIRE 

MEMORIAL

GREATWOOD

ROSENBERG

FRESNO

SIENNA
PLANTATION

LEAGUE CITY

DICKINSON

DEER PARK

SPLENDORA

CLEVELAND

PANORAMA VILLAGE

THE
HEIGHTS

RIVER
OAKS

TANGLEWOOD

THE
MEDICAL
CENTER

THE
GALLERIA

WEST
UNIVERSITY

PLACE

NEW
TERRITORY

PECAN
GROVE

290

59

59

59

90

90

90

45

6

99

225

288

35

529

249

336

242

105

610

610

45

45

69

69

69

10
10

Galleria

Greatwood

Richmond

Meyerland

Riverstone

Sugar Land

New Territory

Telfair

Sienna Plantation

Rosenberg

Hobby Airport

Bush Intercontinental Airport

13

11

18
16
14

07

12

09

25
20

32
39

Houston Neighborhoods
Drive Time in Minutes

1.6+ million 
people live within 20-minutes
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293,934
Total Population

340,941
Daytime Population

34,742
Number of Households with 
Incomes $75,000+

33,607
Estimated Population 
Growth from 2019-2024

71,442
Millennial Population

Comparable Trade Areas

*Per Sitewise. drive time parameters are via Esri. 
Updated December 2019.
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Gateway to Fort Bend County
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POINTS OF INTEREST SHOPPING SCHOOLSRESIDENTIAL

1 Frito Lay

2 Boy Scouts of America

3 AMC

4 Main Event

5 Sugar Creek Country Club

6 Chi St. Luke’s

7 Fort Bend Children’s Discovery Museum

8 Imperial Sugarmill

9 Houston Methodist Sugar Land Hospital

10 Museum of Natural Science Sugar Land

11 Costco

12 First Colony Mall

13 Market at Town Center

14 Sugar Land Town Square

15 Target

16 Whole Foods

17 Sam’s Club

18 Walmart

19 1879

20 Camden Sugar Grove Apartments

21 The REsort Townhomes

22 Reserve at Fountain Lake Apartments

23 Imperial

24 Imperial Lofts

25 Aliana

26 Pecan Grove

27 Richmond

28 New Territory

29 First Colony

30 Riverston

31 Sienna Plantation

32 Clements High School

33 Wharton Country Junior College

34 University of Houston at Sugar Land

35 Logos Preparatory Academy

36 Dulles High School

37 Sugar Land Business Park

38 Schlumberger Headquarters

39 Champion X Headquarters

40 Fluor Corporation

41 Houston Methodist Sugar Land

42 Memorial Hermann Hospital

EMPLOYMENT
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460,676
Projected Total Population 
Growth from 2010 to 2024 
(Fort Bend county)

Most Educated
County in the U.S.

$103,006
Average Household Income 
(Fort Bend county)

1,601,952
People Living Within
a 20-Minute Drive Time

Surrounding Neighborhoods

j

j

Missouri City
Population: 79,299

Avg Home Price: $401,020

Sugar Creek
Population: 6,181

Avg Home Price: $512,571

Stafford
Population: 20,435

Avg Home Price: $262,144

Houston
Population: 2,419,240

Avg Home Price: $334,996

Sugar Land
Business Park

Avalon
Population: 3,116 

Avg Home Price: $745,776

Sweetwater
Population: 3,144 

Avg Home Price: $1,494,400

First Colony
Population: 29,359

Avg Home Price: $577,430

Commonwealth
Population: 1,693

Avg Home Price: $518,000

Venetian Estates
Population: 727

Avg Home Price: $1,355,750

Sugar Lakes
Population: 2,755 

Avg Home Price: $539,343

Sugar Mill
Population: 3,343 

Avg Home Price: $305,034

New Territory
Population: 17,339 

Avg Home Price: $388,775

Telfair
Population: 10,561  

Avg Home Price: $629,486

Riverpark
Population: 5,412  

Avg Home Price: $337,454

Riverpark West

Richmond

Pecan Grove
Population: 21,723  

Avg Home Price: $344,744

Aliana
Population: 8,577

Avg Home Price: $481,957

Orchard Lake

Chelsea Harbour

Cullinan Park and
Sugar Land

Regional Airport

Four Corners

Sugar Grove

Alief

Shiloh Lake
Estates

Plantation
Meadows

Brazos River
Park

Edgewood

Imperial
Population: 467

Avg Home Price: $590,333

Greatwood
Population: 12,473 

Avg Home Price: $401,600

Lake Pointe
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340,000+ CPD
on Hwy 59, W Airport Blvd, 
Kirkwood Rd & Murphy Rd

*Per Sitewise. drive time parameters are via Esri. 
Updated December 2019.



The Grid |  6

Located at the gateway of Fort Bend's Innovation Corridor, the Grid's 192-acres fully 
integrates a dynamic mix of more than 350,000 square feet of shops, restaurants, 
and entertainment; 500,000 square feet of creative-focused office space; multiple 
hotels; pop-up shops; food hall; rooftop dining and 2,400 urban residences. Phase 
I and Phase II of the project celebrated a Grand Opening in Fall 2019.

The heart of the project, Grid Center, incorporates existing components of the 
site's iconic industrial architecture to create an authentic and memorable urban 
environment, including an activated public green able to host concerts, festivals, 
and outdoor movies. 
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Site PlanSite Plan

Last updated June 2024
Site plan is subject to change and is not to scale



D E V E LO P M E N T  BY:

The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed to be reliable. The Parties above make no warranties or guarantees to the completeness and accuracy thereof.

Crystal Allen
crystal.allen@transwestern.com

713.270.3360

Adam Schiller
aschiller@streetlevelinvestments.com 

214.545.6903

Paula Musa
paula.musa@transwestern.com

713.231.1630


